Nominee Application Form for Category:

"Preferred Service Member of the Year"



2024 ARLA ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS

Application Deadline: February 29th, 2024 For questions contact Donna at donna@albertalandlord.org

2024 ARLA ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS

The Preferred Service Member of the Year Award recognizes individuals or companies that show continual and exceptional customer service. This would include involvement and support for the Association by attending events, sponsorship and volunteering. The award recognizes individuals that provide value to not only the industry but to the community as a whole.

Name and location of Member Company:

Contact information for the nominator:

Phone number: Email Address:

Nominations should endeavour to communicate how they have assisted and impacted the rental industry. Should also communicate strengths, community involvement, dealing with the impact of change, or other accomplishments that demonstrate <u>competence</u>, customer service and initiative.

2024 ARLA ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS

What makes this company stand out with respect to customer service?

Please tell us why this company is worthy of this award.

2024 ARLA ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS

If you would like, please submit reviews/testimonials/photos.

*Accomplishments, initiatives, and/or innovations must have taken place between January 2023 to current.